
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

65 

60 

94 

1 

95 

93 

69 

5 

28 

12 

18 

14 

33 

53 

11 

56 

32 

81 

38 

23 

G15 

96 

99 

34 

31 

42 

G19 

G68 

Name 

Mate SZAMADO 

Dirk GEIGER 

Marvin SIEBDRATH 

Lennox LEHMANN 

Scott DEROUE 

Walid KHAN 

Oliver SVENDSEN 

Leo RAMMERSTORFER 

Ferre FLEERACKERS 

Max ZACHMANN 

Thom MOLENAAR 

Sven DOORNENBAL 

Bryan COHEN 

Jorke ERWIG 

Troy BEINLICH 

Michel-Caspar WIETH 

Toni ERHARD 

Nick ROELFSEMA 

Marco SCHWEIZER 

Dylan CZARKOWSKI 

Fredrik BELIN 

Valentin FOLGER 

Fabio SARASINO 

Gašper HUDOVERNIK 

Senna VAN DEN HOVEN 

Sarah GÖPFERT 

Adéla OU?EDNÍ?KOVÁ 

Lukács Brett HAMILTON-OWEN 

Class 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

Nat 

HUN 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

DNK 

AUT 

BEL 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

SWE 

DEU 

CHE 

SVN 

NLD 

DEU 

CZE 

HUN 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

11 

12 

11 

12 

12 

11 

12 

11 

11 

4 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

12 

12 

12 

12 

9 

10 

12 

11 

12 

6 

Best Tm 

1:50.076 

1:50.090 

1:50.719 

1:50.925 

1:51.179 

1:51.225 

1:51.386 

1:51.628 

1:52.123 

1:52.140 

1:52.289 

1:52.295 

1:52.308 

1:52.422 

1:52.462 

1:52.476 

1:52.590 

1:52.854 

1:53.771 

1:54.151 

1:54.323 

1:54.348 

1:54.429 

1:54.436 

1:54.629 

1:55.986 

1:56.585 

1:56.640 

Diff 

0.014 

0.643 

0.849 

1.103 

1.149 

1.310 

1.552 

2.047 

2.064 

2.213 

2.219 

2.232 

2.346 

2.386 

2.400 

2.514 

2.778 

3.695 

4.075 

4.247 

4.272 

4.353 

4.360 

4.553 

5.910 

6.509 

6.564 

Gap 

0.014 

0.629 

0.206 

0.254 

0.046 

0.161 

0.242 

0.495 

0.017 

0.149 

0.006 

0.013 

0.114 

0.040 

0.014 

0.114 

0.264 

0.917 

0.380 

0.172 

0.025 

0.081 

0.007 

0.193 

1.357 

0.599 

0.055 

In Lap 

11 

12 

7 

10 

11 

7 

8 

12 

11 

12 

11 

11 

3 

10 

7 

12 

12 

10 

7 

9 

7 

3 

7 

8 

7 

10 

8 

6 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
#28 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#34 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#95 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#18 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#94 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#44 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#95 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
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Pos 

29 

No. 

G44 

Name 

Patrycja SOWA 

Class 

IDM SSP 300 

Nat 

POL 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Laps 

12 

Best Tm 

1:57.737 

Diff 

7.661 

Gap 

1.097 

In Lap 

11 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

#1 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#56 exceeded track limits in t10 - lap time cancelled 
#68 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#53 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#60 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#95 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#81 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#33 crash - rider ok 
#68 crash - rider ok 
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Pos No. Name Class Nat Motorrad Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In Lap 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

#1 exceeded track limits in t10 - lap time cancelled 
#60 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#28 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#99 crash - rider re-joined 
#38 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#31 exceeded track limits in t10 - lap time cancelled 
#60 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#11 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#5 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
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IDM Red Bull Ring/A 
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Free Practice 2 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 13:55:00 
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Pos No. Name Class Nat Motorrad Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In Lap 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

#94 exceeded track limits in t10 - lap time cancelled 
#55 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#95 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
#94 exceeded track limits in t1 - lap time cancelled 
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